GRAND PRIX WMOZP — ROCZNIK 2010 — Il RUNDA

Warszawa, 5.10.2023

Konkurencja 4
05.10.2023 - 9:31

Dziewczat, 50m motylkowy

13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

2 ROSEONKIEWICZ, Oliwia
3 PAPLINSKA, Marianna
4 SZOTEK, Isabella

Seria2z3

1 ZYCH, Martyna
2 BAK, Melania
3 KOPP, Zuzanna
4 OTULAK, Julia

5 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ, Zuzanna

Seria3z3

1 JEZEWSKA, Blanka

2 CZERNIGA, Agata

3 RUCZKOWSKA, Maria
4 NEUHORN, Diana

5 MATOWICKA, Maja

6 SZARLIK, Eliza

Rok ur.

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

WKSMN "IG-Warszawa"
UKS Ostrobramska
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP Polonia Warszawa

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKP Polonia Warszawa

UKP Polonia Warszawa

UKP Polonia Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow

40.98

39.19
38.28
36.55
38.01
38.73

36.01
33.54
31.30
32.71
34.28
36.47

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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